592 WASHINGTON STREET



Year Built: 1911 Area of Lot: 35,123 sq. ft.

List of Owners (with dates)		Certificate #
11/13/1984	Frank S. Waterman III (Trustee of The 592 Washington Street Realty Trust), Helen E.	120146
	Burbank, Dorothy A. Bowen (daughter/heir of Amy C. Waterman) & James P. Cutler to	
	The Waterman Realty Management Limited Partnership	
12/25/1981	Frank S. Waterman III to Frank S. Waterman III (Trustee of The 592 Washington Street	113921
	Realty Trust) (50% interest)	
12/29/1970	Joseph S. Waterman & Sons, Incorporated to Frank S. Waterman (50% interest)	90263 - #1
12/29/1970	Joseph S. Waterman & Sons, Incorporated to Helen E. Burbank (15.5% interest)	90263 - #2
12/29/1970	Joseph S. Waterman & Sons, Incorporated to Amy C. Waterman (12.5% interest)	90263 - #3
12/29/1970	Joseph S. Waterman & Sons, Incorporated to James P. Cutler (22% interest)	90263 - #4
07/26/1956	Land Court confirms title for Joseph S. Waterman & Sons, Incorporated	56752
		Book/Page
03/31/1954	Myrtie O. Taylor to Joseph S. Waterman & Sons, Incorporated	3249/567
Includes house	e currently at rear of lot (592A Washington Street) on original location near Washington Street	
06/01/1903	Frances H. Pattee, Susan M. Russell, Lewis M. Grant, Maude P. Grant & Charlotte H.	949/147
	Shaw (heirs of Daniel Grant) to Myrtie O. Taylor	

Additional Information:

- 1910 Annual Town Report: Myrtie O. Taylor owns (among other holdings) a dwelling on Waban Street (\$11,000) [1 Waban Street] and a dwelling on Washington Street (Grant, \$3200) [592A Washington Street].
- 1911 Annual Town Report: Myrtie O. Taylor owns (among other holdings) a dwelling on Waban Street (\$11,000) [1 Waban Street], a dwelling on Washington Street (\$16,000) [592 Washington Street], and a dwelling on Washington Street (Grant, \$4500) [592A Washington Street].
- "After the regular monthly meeting of the Board of Directors of the Wellesley National Bank, President Charles N. Taylor invited the board to his new home on Washington Street for an information house warming." Wellelsley Townsman: April 7, 1911